
BISHOP UNION HIGH SCHOOL 

CROSS COUNTRY- 2023 

 
Day Date  Opponent Game Time Released from Class Transportation 

Wed  @ Burroughs Invitational 2:00 11:00 AM vans 

Wed Sept 13 @ Rosamond, HDL Invitational 3:00 10:15 AM vans 

Fri  @ Woodbridge (Irvine) TBD TBD TBD 

Wed Sept 20 vs Kern Valley 3:00 2:00 PM vans 

Wed Sept 27 @ Frazier Mountain 3:00 9:15 AM vans 

Wed Oct 4 vs Mammoth 3:00 2:00 PM vans 

Wed Oct 11 @ Rosamond 3:00 10:15 AM vans 

Sat  @ Clovis Invitational TBD TBD vans 

Wed Oct 18 vs Desert 3:00 2:00 PM vans 

Wed Oct 25 @ Cal City 3:00  10:15 AM vans 

Wed Nov 1 vs Boron 3:00 2:00 PM vans 

Sat  @ Kern County Invitational TBD TBD vans 

Wed Nov 8 @ Desert 

HDL Finals 

2:00  9:00AM  vans 

Thurs Nov 16 @ Section Finals Woodward Park TBD TBD vans 

Sat Nov 25 @ State Finals Woodward Park TBD TBD vans 

 


